
SJLSC Co-ed Golf League Roster

Golfer Phone # Tees Handicap Email Address

 Bartoszek, Lisa 269 449-7284 Red 19 lisa.bartoszek@corewellhealth.org

 Bates, Ken 269 921-4951 Gold 27 bateskw@sbcglobal.net

 Burkett, Gary  269 325-2851 Gold 21 ggb6259@yahoo.com

 Chapman, Tom  269 449-1176 Red 12 tchap4503@gmail.com

 Cox, Jim  269 277-6346 Red 12 jcox1500@yahoo.com

 Day, David  269 930-0785 Gold 19 dday28@comcast.net

 Hall, Bill  540 533-0459 Gold 13 bill.hall75@gmail.com

 Hlifka, Jim  248 990-4938 Gold 25 james.hlifka@gmail.com

 Hopkins, Bob  269 429-6314 Red 14 hopkins6314@gmail.com

 Horton, Gale  269 944-6522 Red 26 ghorton6768@gmail.com

 Martin, Bob  269 588-2202 Red 16 martin7291@live.com

 Pilachowski, Jery  708 341-1421 Gold 0 jerypila@gmail.com

 Radde, Scott  269 932-2152 Gold 27 gschwank@gmail.com

 Schwank, Gary  269 235-4432 Gold 33 scradde64@gmail.com

 Silver, Bob  269 369-4250 Red 13 bisilver491@gmail.com

 Spurr, Tim  269 277-0606 Gold 22 timspurr1@gmail.com

 Tomaszewski, Jerry  269 921-0562 Gold 13 hsmp@sbcglobal.net

 Vitale, Neil  269 449-5103 Gold 26 ryjosports@yahoo.com

 White, Frank  269 932-2537 Gold 15 merkelsfishmarket2@gmail.com

 Wilkens, Jill  269 930-1135 Red 28 jilllwilkens@yahoo.com
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